
Locke PTO Meetings 2022-23 
6:30pm – Locke Library 

(Subject to change) 
 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

Monday, December 12, 2022 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 

Monday, March 13, 2023 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Thursday, June 8, 2023 

  


